
NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren C

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd

1 Quinty Hersi Almere68 15

2 Maud Kempenaar Papenveer73 15

3 Ymke Wubben Pijnacker99 15

4 Eva-Sofie Elferink Veenhuizen61 15

5 Silke Kabel Amersfoort71 15

6 Mette ten Cate Oosterbeek88 15

7 Diede Brandts Cothen54 15

8 Tirza Blokland Houten50 15

9 Freya Goerres Aldeboarn66 15

10 Sari Harder Venhuizen67 15

11 Noa Petitjean Zwaag81 15

12 Stefanie Koot Sassenheim76 15

13 Marleen Knol Middelstum75 15

14 Naomi Kammeraat Leeuwarden72 15

15 Rosa-Lynn Compagner Staphorst56 15

16 Lianne van Assema Assendelft89 15

17 Mara Vergeer Warmond94 15

18 Emma Boon Den Haag51 15

19 Keira Vissenberg Delfgauw95 15

20 Miranda van den Akker Nijkerk91 15

21 Eva Weultjes Vaassen96 15

22 Feline Solleveld De Lier82 15

23 Lonneke Merkx Haarsteeg78 15

24 Anne Keppels Enschede74 15

25 Lena de Groot Naarden57 15

26 Amber Wietsma Nijeveen97 15

27 Fenne Houtenbos Alkmaar69 15

28 Rosan Kuip Onderdijk77 15

29 Marijn Aupers Amsterdam8 15

30 Amber Feller Heerenveen63 15

31 Lindsey Eijgermans Kwintsheul60 15

32 Elise Favre Bedum62 15

33 Senne Te Nijenhuis Den Haag87 15

34 Femke van Beek Spanbroek90 15

35 Nanne Kabel Amersfoort70 15

36 Willeke Bouwhuis Steggerda53 15

37 Veerle Friso Twello65 15

38 Lamiël van Seventer Amsterdam92 14

39 Renske Bruin Enschede55 14

40 Marinda de Vries Wagenborgen178 13

41 Taylor Bork Wieringerwerf52 13

42 Amina Dillmann Kerkrade59 14

43 Youssra Pals Tilburg80 14

44 Quinty Bloedjes Uitgeest9 11

45 Britt Steg Oosterwolde83 10

46 Mirthe Wijnakker 's-Gravenzande98 10

47 Yasmine Pals Tilburg79 8

93 Rode Kaart

18-2-2023 12:54:19 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:15uur (gem. 37,0sec) 38,9km/h



NK Jeugdmarathon - Groningen 18-2-2023

Dames Junioren C

Pieter Huisman Camper- en Caravans

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Quinty Hersi 15 068 9:15.302 30.58830.588

2 Maud Kempenaar 15 073 9:15.401 30.81030.810

3 Ymke Wubben 15 099 9:15.589 30.78230.782

4 Eva-Sofie Elferink 15 061 9:15.667 30.61630.616

5 Silke Kabel 15 071 9:15.854 30.91230.912

6 Mette ten Cate 15 088 9:16.102 31.33331.333

7 Diede Brandts 15 054 9:16.631 31.46731.467

8 Tirza Blokland 15 050 9:16.645 31.13631.136

9 Freya Goerres 15 066 9:16.767 31.33831.338

10 Sari Harder 15 067 9:19.626 31.11132.686

11 Noa Petitjean 15 081 9:21.633 32.00434.262

12 Stefanie Koot 15 076 9:22.450 32.81033.403

13 Marleen Knol 15 075 9:22.931 32.97433.281

14 Naomi Kammeraat 15 072 9:23.150 32.51232.737

15 Rosa-Lynn Compagner 15 056 9:23.301 33.47033.761

16 Lianne van Assema 15 089 9:23.871 32.73932.739

17 Mara Vergeer 15 094 9:24.451 32.76135.020

18 Keira Vissenberg 15 095 9:25.327 33.43433.434

19 Emma Boon 15 051 9:25.375 33.63933.639

20 Miranda van den Akker 15 091 9:25.403 32.52733.580

21 Eva Weultjes 15 096 9:25.442 33.44133.441

22 Feline Solleveld 15 082 9:25.902 33.67433.674

23 Lonneke Merkx 15 078 9:26.847 33.36934.792

24 Anne Keppels 15 074 9:26.996 32.97135.068

25 Amber Wietsma 15 097 9:28.510 33.71435.129

26 Lena de Groot 15 057 9:28.510 33.71634.093

27 Fenne Houtenbos 15 069 9:28.611 31.74033.914

28 Rosan Kuip 15 077 9:28.695 33.84633.846

29 Marijn Aupers 15 08 9:28.891 33.76534.116

30 Amber Feller 15 063 9:29.114 33.72936.358

31 Lindsey Eijgermans 15 060 9:32.018 33.74236.609

32 Elise Favre 15 062 9:34.464 33.78139.468

33 Senne Te Nijenhuis 15 087 9:36.793 34.03540.023

34 Femke van Beek 15 090 9:38.396 35.02738.559

35 Nanne Kabel 15 070 9:38.424 35.39537.806

36 Willeke Bouwhuis 15 053 9:54.370 31.6671:09.685

37 Veerle Friso 15 065 10:02.629 34.0201:07.656

38 Rozina Veldstra 14 093 9:20.128 32.75741.850

39 Lamiël van Seventer 14 092 9:24.978 35.79752.196

40 Renske Bruin 14 055 9:34.386 37.83245.426

41 Amina Dillmann 14 059 10:36.797 36.3241:48.236

42 Youssra Pals 14 080 10:36.924 34.0571:44.041

43 Marinda de Vries 13 0178 8:46.366 33.46042.554

44 Taylor Bork 13 052 8:48.466 37.29846.841

45 Quinty Bloedjes 11 09 7:12.115 36.62843.213

46 Britt Steg 10 083 6:25.973 34.01334.013

47 Mirthe Wijnakker 10 098 7:05.541 38.27448.958

48 Yasmine Pals 8 079 5:57.710 38.67450.420

18-2-2023 12:54:20 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:15uur (gem. 37,0sec) 38,9km/h


